BEER

The Premium Malt's <Kaoru Ale>
YT LITLELY<FELITI—IL>/4EE—I
Asahi Super Dry
THER=R=R5 4

Budweiser

INRT A —

Heineken

INA AT

Hoegaarden
Ea—ALTRTA R

Baeren Classic

Ry L7970

Baeren Alt

X7 L YTILb

Corona Extra

JAFIFXLZ

Guinness Extra Stout
FRRIFAIT REZT b

Non Alcohol

All Free (Non Alcohol)
F—JL7 1 — (Non Alcohol)

COCKTAIL

Gin & Tonic
PvhbzZvy

Gin Buck
DAY

Orange Blossom
FLryrayHLA
Moscow Mule
ETX3I 21—

Sea Breaze
v=7)==X
Mojito
Te—+H

Tequila Sunrise
T¥F—THTA4X
High Ball
INATR—IL

Cassis & Soda
HYRY =&
Campari Spumoni
H YR TE—Z
China Blue
FyAFTN—
Screw Driver
A7) a—=RKT741R—=
Kir

*—JL

Mimosa

IEY

Kir Royal
F—LO7A¥IL

Non Alcohol Cocktail
Floral Kitty
JA—=ZILFT 4 —
Anne Fuzzy Navel
TY7rY—%—TILEE—}
Quartet

hTy b

Citrus Gallery
YEIRFYIU—
Orange Separate Tea
FLrYwsL—FbFgq—

800

750

750

750

800

800

800

750

900

650

650

650

650

650

650

750

650

800

650

650

650

650

900

1,000

1,000

650

650

650

650

650

WHISKY & OTHERS

Chivas Regal 12Y
=Y —=HIIL12 F
Maker's Mark Red Top
A=—h—X<—=2oLvy by
The Glenfiddich 12Y
Y-y T7aTav 12 F
Bowmore 12Y
RIET 12 F

Laphroaig 10Y
770471045

Mitagikyo NV

=ik

Date NV

FhE

Helios Rum

~NYFR T L

Wapirits Tumugi

TEY YV LF

Umesyu

L 25 BB AT IS R A A 18

SHOCHU/SAKE

Kariho Sake
N FEHE KB

Daishichi Sake
KEEH Lk

Nanbu bijin junmai ginjo Sake

BREA SRSE

Ichinokura kuranohana junmai ginjo Sake
—/ B B D EE KSR

Uragasumi junmai ginjo zen Sake
THERMRISHEE

Barley Shouchu

ZAR25°

Potato Shouchu

FAR25

Kiman Shouchu

=
=

SOFT DRINK

100% Orange Juice

100%#+L >y a—2

100% Grapefruit Juice

100% 7' L—77)L—YYa—2R
Fever-Tree Premiun Ginger Beer
TA—N=Y =T LITLI VI ¥ —ET—
Coke

a—7

Ginger ale

Drv¥v—I—)b

Cranberry Juice

7R =1 —2R

Grape Juice

SERRE S P a—R

Black Oolong Tea
BEER

Japan Premium Water
BRI LIRAZK 500m

Fuji Premium Sparkling Water

EL7LITLRN=71) T +—2—330m

Glass
450

450

550

600

600

450

450

450

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,200

800

Bottle
3,800

4,200

4,500

5,200

5,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

600

600

650

550

550

650

650

550

800

700

FOREST KITCHEN

with Outdoor Living



White Wine

Las Banderas Blanco / Vinicola del Pais
SANVYFSR-75>a /=235 -FF -84 R

Chardonnay Reserve / Villa Chavin

TUTe T Ty NI RR LELT T T T T

Bianco / Terra d'Aligi
TYyIR)=YETyA /Ty XY=

Morio Muscat / Weingut Anselmann
EVF LRH—=F/ T7AvT—F - Ty

Coccociola Terre di Chieti / Terra d'Aligi
AAYVFF =T TYL TAFI—T4/TvI XY=

Modello Bianco delle Venezie / MASI
EFvyA-E7ya FTylb-TzxVaT /7Y

Yamanashi Koshu / Chateau Mercian
WM /v b — XL v >

Etna Bianco / Murgo
IhF-EFra/ LT

Kaminoyama Chardonnay / Saint Neige
MHDOPEvIILER /B b x—Ta

Trimbach Riesling / Trimbach
YRy U=RUvT /Uy

Voga Pino Grigio /Eno lItalia
TxhH B/ U= a /) ARUT

Touraine Sauvignon | 'Arpent des Vaudons /
Domaine Merieau

fo—L—X Y—"o4zZ3>y F0ARY-FT - THr v
X=X X)) F—

"Kungfu Girl" Riesling / Charles Smith Wines
Wy 7—=A—L V=Y T [/ Fr—ILXXIRX TAX

Gavi del comune di Gavi Fontanafredda / Fontanafredda

HTA - AL=F T4 AT/ 7+ 2FTLvE

"The Straits" Sauvignon Blanc / Sileni Estates

"YeRbL=Y Y =U =3y TTy /L2 ZRT—h

Takahata Funiculi Funicula de Kimula / Takahata Winery
98 7=V -T7Z07 T AR YL R/ BETASY —

Chardonnay / Planeta
YYIRER ) TITRER

Spain

France

[taly

Germany

[taly

Italy

Japan

Italy

Japan

France

Italy

France

U.S.A.

Italy

NZL

Japan

Italy

3,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

4,600

6,200

6,200

7,000

8,000

8,500

8,000

8,000

8,000

8,500

8,500

12,800

14,800

Red Wine

Las Banderas Rojo / Vinicola del Pais
FARANYTZRABR/EZIT T NAR

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve/ Villa Chavin
AT vT Ty ANLEY—T4Z3v LELT T/
T4 T T
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo / Terra d'Aligi

Tv7 RYU=Y EVFTINFT—/ XTIy Vxr/
Tv7 XU=Y

Jean Claude Mas Pinot Noir Réserve / Jean Claude Mas
Yyrv-sA—F-vR /- T— LELY/
Pyveyo—RK-<X

Chianti Az. Ag. GRATI DOCG Chianti / Az. Ag. GRATI
FrvTq TIIVR-TOVIA-F-TT7—T41/
TYIVR-TIVA=F 75T«

Benchmark Shiraz / Grant Burge

RYFR=Y 7=/ TT7k RN=Y

Takahata L'or Cabernet&Melrot / Takahata Winery
BELF—IL ANLE-ALO—/BETAFY—

CHATEAU ROLAND LA GARDE /
CHATEAU ROLAND LA GARDE

Yy b—A—=5 - F - FrAF /Iy b-A-FY T - FrLR

Winnes of Substance / Winnes of Substance
TAVZFT B TRAEVR ]/ TAV FT7 HTRER

Bouchard Pere et Fils Bourgogne Pinot Noir La Vigneée /
Bouchard Pere & Fils

T =L R—IL T T4RTNT—=2

e/ /7= 7 T4z [ Tr—ILR=IL T T4RA

Barbaresco Magno Cantine San Silvestro /

Cantine San Silvestro

NIRRT w—Z3 AVT4—F-Hr-Pvzzino/
hyTFa4—F-HYr-uyzb0

Fontanafredda Barolo / Fontanafredda
7V FTLYX NO—A/T7FxVEFTLYLR

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN Bouchard Pere &Fils /
Bouchard Pere & Fils

JaTl Y rNLRY Tyv—I R—)I T TR/
Ty —I)L R—)L T T4R

Spain

France

Italy

France

Italy

Australia

Japan

France

U.S.A.

France

Italy

Italy

France

3,500

3,800

4,800

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,800

8,200

8,600

9,800

9,800

13,800

17,200

by The Bottle Champagne & Wine

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Beccavent Spumante Brut / Terre Cevico
RyhTxzvh R7<rF ZYavyb/Fz742

Valdivieso Brut Rosé / ViAa Valdivieso

NULTFAETY ZVay b€/ Ta—=Zv NLT4ETY
Takabatake Yoshi Sparkring Chardonnay / Takahata Winery
B& % -yoshi- ZNX—2 UV v v R/ BE7AFY—
Berlucchi 61'brut / Berlucchi

ALy 6L T ay b/ Ry F

Charles de Cazanove / Charles de Cazanove

Yyl K AW/ =T /v K AY /=T
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée / Laurent-Perrier

A—5Y NRYUT Favz/A—5> YT

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial / Moét & Chandon
EXI TRy TYay b PURYTFIL/ET T YRy

Sweet Wines

Piesporter Michelsberg / G.A.Schmitt
E—2AR—=—%— T y~ILZARLY /GA 2y b

by The Glass Champagne & Wine

Sparkling Wine
A=y Y g7

Champagne

Y N—Z
Today's White Wine
AEAODBTA >

Today's Red Wine
AHOKRT A~

Sommelier Select WineWhite
YL)ITELO RTAY A

Sommelier Select Wine Red
VLY ITEL Y RTAY 3K

Italy

Chile

Japan

Italy

France

France

France

Germany

3,800

4,500

6,500

11,800

8,800

14,800

15,800

6,000

1,000

1,200

800

800

1,000

1,000

I will have 8% as a service charge to the tax-included price mentioned above in dinnertime.
TAF—2A LG EEERSMBAEIC T —E R E LT 8% &R LE T,



